NIGHT %/zs0e

Classic Vegetable

\"4

Topped with roasted vegetables, tomato

sauce, and melted cheese. (1,7)

Big Meat

Packed with chicken, bacon, ham, onion, and

cheese. (1,7)

Hawaiian

A sweet and savoury mix of ham, pineapple,

and cheese. (1,7)

Pepperoni Pizza

Spicy pepperoni and cheese (1,7)

Margherita Pizza

Tomato sauce and Mozzarella cheese (1, 7)

Chicken Goujons & Chips

Crispy chicken goujons with fries. (1)

DRAUGHT 522/

Guinness

Killarney Blonde
Five Lamps

Five Lamps Red Ale
Killarney IPA
Peroni

Pint
€7.40
€8.00
€8.00
€7.80
€7.80
€8.00

€15.00

€18.00

€15.00

€16.00

€14.00

€15.00

Half
€4.30
€4.80
€4.80
€4.60
€4.60
€4.80

\

SOFT Lrints

Coca-Cola

Fanta Orange

Fanta Lemon

Sprite

Cranberry Juice

RedBull

Fever-Tree Ginger Ale
Fever-Tree Light Tonic Water
Fever-Tree Tonic Water
Fever-Tree Elderflower
Still/Sparkling Water 330ml
Still/Sparkling Water 750ml

WHISKEY

Teeling Single Grain
Teeling Small Batch
Yellow Spot
Bushmills 10 y.o
Bushmills

Jameson

Powers

Paddy

Redbreast 12 y.o
Connemara
Tullamore

Jack Daniels

Jack Daniels Honey

We accept card payments only.

Allergens List: (1. Gluten 2. Crustaceans 3. Eggs 4. Fish 5. Peanuts 6. Soybeans
7. Milk 8. Nuts 9. Celery 10. Mustard 11. Sesame Seeds 12. Sulphur and

Sulphites 13. Lupin 14. Molluscs).

€3.50
€3.50
€3.50
€3.50
€3.50
€5.00
€3.50
€3.50
€3.50
€3.50
€3.50
€5.00

€8.00
€7.50
€13.50
€10.50
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€12.50
€8.70
€8.00
€7.70
€7.70
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