# MENU

NIGHT Menu	NI	GH	т	Monn
------------	----	----	---	------

Classic Vegetable Topped with roasted vegetables, tomato sauce, and melted cheese. (1,7)	€15.00
Big Meat Packed with chicken, bacon, ham, onion, and cheese. (1,7)	€18.00
Hawaiian A sweet and savoury mix of ham, pineapple, and cheese. (1,7)	€15.00
Pepperoni Pizza Spicy pepperoni and cheese (1,7)	€16.00
Margherita Pizza Tomato sauce and Mozzarella cheese (1, 7)	€14.00
Chicken Goujons & Chips Crispy chicken goujons with fries. (1)	€15.00

### DRAUGHT Beer

	Pint	Half
Guinness	€7.40	€4.30
Killarney Blonde	€8.00	€4.80
Five Lamps	€8.00	€4.80
Five Lamps Red Ale	€7.80	€4.60
Killarney IPA	€7.80	€4.60
Peroni	€8.00	€4.80

#### SOFT Drinks

Coca-Cola	€3.50
Fanta Orange	€3.50
Fanta Lemon	€3.50
Sprite	€3.50
Cranberry Juice	€3.50
RedBull	€5.00
Fever-Tree Ginger Ale	€3.50
Fever-Tree Light Tonic Water	€3.50
Fever-Tree Tonic Water	€3.50
Fever-Tree Elderflower	€3.50
Still/Sparkling Water 330ml	€3.50
Still/Sparkling Water 750ml	€5.00

#### WHISKEY

Teeling Single Grain	€8.00
Teeling Small Batch	€7.50
Yellow Spot	€13.50
Bushmills 10 y.o	€10.50
Bushmills	€7.00
Jameson	€7.00
Powers	€7.00
Paddy	€7.00
Redbreast 12 y.o	€12.50
Connemara	€8.70
Tullamore	€8.00
Jack Daniels	€7.70
Jack Daniels Honey	€7.70

We accept card payments only.





## Moore Lane Cafe Bar NIGHT MENU